
Viljandi noorte heitjate päev, I etapp. 
11.05.2017, Viljandi 

 
 
PC kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK 10.08 
2 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 VKK 10.16 
3 Sigmard Aasa 7.11.2005 VJK 6.51 
4 Stern Urbel 9.12.2005 VJK 6.00 
5 Ailo Andri Hantson 8.08.2007 Heimtali 5.32 
6 Laur Andreas Loo 5.08.2007 VJK 3.82 
 
PB kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 Rome Nurmekivi 14.01.2002 VJK 11.22 
 
PA kuulitõuge 5kg 
1 Enn Robert Kinnas 8.02.2000 VG 13.03 
2 Joosep Alvre 2.03.2000 VG 12.75 
3 Alexander Vokk 18.12.2001 VPK 11.97 
4 Tanel Kondel 13.04.2000 SJG 11.24 
5 Juhan Eerik Sova 15.09.2000 SJK 9.23 
 
MJ kuulitõuge 6kg 
1 Jakob Univer 24.09.1999 VG 10.50 
 
PC kettaheide (0.75kg) 
1 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK 32.82 
2 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 VKK 30.36 
3 Stefan Johanson 1.09.2004 VJK 26.61 
4 Sigmard Aasa 7.11.2005 VJK 23.13 
5 Ailo Andri Hantson 8.08.2007 Heimtali 18.28 
6 Stern Urbel 9.12.2005 VJK 16.34 
7 Laur Andreas Loo 5.08.2007 VJK 8.89 
 
PB kettaheide (1kg) 
Rome Nurmekivi 14.01.2002 VJK NM 
 
PA kettaheide (1.5kg) 
1 Tanel Kondel 13.04.2000 SJG 38.67 
2 Enn Robert Kinnas 8.02.2000 VG 36.14 
3 Alexander Vokk 18.12.2001 VPK 32.21 
4 Joosep Alvre 2.03.2000 VG 29.33 
5 Juhan Eerik Sova 15.09.2000 SJK 29.14 
 
MJ kettaheide (1.75kg) 
1 Jakob Univer 24.09.1999 VG 32.22 
 
TC kuulitõuge (2kg) 
1 Anett Joandi 4.11.2004 SJK 9.73 
2 Gerli Endrekson 9.08.2005 VPK 8.60 
 
TB kuulitõuge (3kg) 
1 Kelly Heinpõld 21.01.2003 VPK 12.29 
2 Anna-Liisa Joandi 13.08.2003 SJK 9.75 
3 Margaret Neering 26.01.2003 VPK 8.46 
4 Karina Elias 17.05.2003 SJK 7.70 
5 Sandra Liir 26.07.2003 SJK 7.48 
6 Anna Marii Lette 23.10.2003 VKK 7.40 
 
 



 
TA kuulitõuge (3kg) 
1 Karmen Kink 20.08.2001 VKK 10.55 
2 Meeri-Lii Kaseoja 19.06.2001 VPK 9.37 
3 Kaia-karina Kreitsman 2.09.2000 SJG 9.35 
4 Ragne Randmäe 29.02.2000 SJG 8.99 
5 Laura Kingo 21.02.2001 VKK 8.22 
 
NJ kuulitõuge (4kg) 
1 Mai-Triin Kaseoja 19.05.1999 VG 8.56 
 
TC kettaheide (0.6kg) 
1 Merlissa Umal 5.12.2004 SJK 24.23 
2 Gerli Endrekson 9.08.2005 VPK 23.05 
3 Jane Roosimägi 18.04.2004 VPK 22.60 
4 Anett Joandi 4.11.2004 SJK 20.00 
5 Anabel Sarapuu 10.05.2004 VKK 15.18 
 
TB kettaheide (0.75kg) 
1 Kelly Heinpõld 21.01.2003 VPK 38.35 
2 Jaanika Roosimägi 10.05.2002 VPK 31.67 
3 Annabel Raudsepp 20.12.2003 VKK 24.45 
4 Sandra Liir 26.07.2003 SJK 23.23 
5 Anna Marii Lette 23.10.2003 VKK 22.06 
6 Keili Suur 12.09.2002 VJK 21.88 
7 Anna-Liisa Joandi 13.08.2003 SJK 20.75 
8 Margaret Neering 26.01.2003 VPK 19.30 
9 Karina Elias 17.05.2003 SJK 18.54 
 
TA kettaheide (1kg) 
1 Meeri-Lii Kaseoja 19.06.2001 VPK 23.97 
2 Laura Kingo 21.02.2001 VKK 20.89 
3 Johanna Mõtsar 11.04.2001 VJK 20.27 
4 Kaia-karina Kreitsman 2.09.2000 SJG 19.02 
5 Ragne Randmäe 29.02.2000 SJG 18.58 
 
NJ kettaheide (1kg) 
1 Tuule Müürsepp 24.02.1998 KJK Lõunalõvi 39.38 
2 Mai-Triin Kaseoja 19.05.1999 VG 29.86 
 
 
 

Lisaalad 
 
Vasaraheide 3kg 
  Kelly Heinpõld 21.01.2003 VPK 43.38 
 Karmen Kink 20.08.2001 VKK 41.29 
 Meeri Lii Kaseoja 19.06.2001 VPK 40.32 
 
Vasaraheide 4kg 
 Mai Triin Kaseoja 19.05.1999 VG 38.59 


